UTAH RANCH

RSNC SANCTIONED
RANCH SORTING CLASSES

Friday 5 PM

All classes are 5 ride limit with 1
auto draw, RSNC rules.

ALL LEVELS HC $38/ride 65% payback

#11 ROOKIE HC $33/ride 60% payback
(2 cap on #11 rookie sorter)

#10 MASTERS HC $33/ride 60% payback

$33/ride 60% payback

$33/ride 60% payback

Books close for All Levels and #11
Rookie at 4:30 PM
$3 RSNC Sanctioning fee per ride is
included in entry fees

Free l-year membership to new
members!

Stalls: $10/night/stall
No Extra Shavings Available
RV: $10/night

BOX ELDER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

320 NORTH 1000 WEST TREMONTON, UTAH 84337
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URSA SANCTIONED
RANCH SORTING CLASSES

Saturday 9 AM

All Levels and #9RH are 5 ride limit
with 1 auto draw, #7 Rookie is 3
ride limit all draw, #8, #6, and #4
HC are 4 ride limit with 1 auto
draw.

ALL LEVELS HC $35/ride
RH HC $30/ride

HC ROOKIE $15/ride

HC PRO $10/ride

HC $30/ride
$25/ride

$20/ride

70%
65%
55%
100%
60%
55%
55%

close for All lLevels and #9 RH
at 8:30 AM

URSA SADDLE
SERIES!

All points go to year end prizes!

Contact to reserve stalls/RV: Aileen Hoopes 801-404-8071
utahranchsortingassociation@gmail.com

ANNOUNCEMENTS AND POSTINGS AT THE EVENT TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ALL PRINTED MATERIAL.




